Federazione
ltaliana
Cronometristi

9. BOLOGNA - SAN LUCA
Gara di velocita in salita per auto storiche

CLASSIFICA SCUDERIA

ommissione Sportiva
/ Automobilistica ltaliana

GEN  COD SCUDERIA
1 BOLOGNA SQ.CORSE
2 LUGANO RACING TEAM
3 CIRCOLO DELLA BIELLA
4 TEAM PILOTI FORLIVES
5 RACING TEAM LE FONTI

Bologna 27/28 Marzo 2010

NUM

55
27
48

28

44

47

41

LICENZA

16919
229328
235484

788
1065

27027

218348

84510

CONDUTTORE

RAGGRUPPAMENTO 2

ARGENTI Mauro
TESTI Adolfo
MADRIGALI Mario

SOMAZZI Cesarino
BOSISIO Dario

CORAZZARI Gilberto
PERISSI Sandro

MANTELLINI Federico

NAZ

CH
CH

VETTURA

PORSCHE 911 RS 3.0
AR GT 1300 JUNIOR
AR GTV 2000

AR GT JUNIOR 699
AR GT 1600

FORD ESCORT RS

AR GTV 2000

AR GT JUNIOR

CLASSE TOTALE
12'02.288
2/H1GTS>2500 3'16.874
2/G2TC1300 4'16.735
2/G2TC2000 4'28.679
9'01.659
2/H1TC1600 4'30.449
2/H1TC1600 4'31.210
3'59.542
2/H1TC2000 3'69.542
4'11.947
2/G2TC2000 4'11.947
4'23.947
2/H1TC1600 4'23.947
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